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Classifica generale - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 190 De Martino Pasquale 06/10/1956 (53) Città di Genova Savona 00:50:26
2 191 De Martino Alessio 26/05/1987 (23) Città di Genova Savona 00:50:28
3 238 Rosari Stefano 30/04/1970 (40) Maratoneti Tigullio Sestri Levante 00:51:19
4 232 Basso Danilo 09/11/1956 (53) Multedo Genova Finale Ligure 00:51:25
5 218 Bonollo Marco 13/05/1977 (33) Atletica Varazze Albisola 00:53:34
6 217 Siccardi Claudio 21/10/1970 (39) Podistica Savonese Finale Ligure 00:54:03
7 235 Marcafri Giovanni 13/02/1958 (52) Atletica Varazze Savona 00:56:01
8 239 Calella Gianfranco 23/02/1971 (39) Podistica Savonese Savona 00:56:08
9 222 Caronna Daniele 28/04/1963 (47) NO Savona 00:58:56
10 241 Trucco Benedetto 14/01/1956 (54) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:00:26
11 210 Sai Mauro 10/03/1960 (50) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:01:52
12 231 Bruzzone Dario 10/08/1970 (40) NO Savona 01:01:55
13 200 Lavagna Stefano 12/01/1977 (33) Podistica savonese Savona 01:02:01
14 138 Gallelli Francesco 06/07/1951 (59) Triathlon Savona Savona 01:02:16
15 172 Bianco Piero 30/09/1965 (44) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:03:01
16 134 Candotti Roberto 04/05/1966 (44) Runners Loano Pietra Ligure 01:03:16
17 227 Aresta Alex 13/03/1978 (32) NO savona 01:06:00
18 242 Resca Felice 30/09/1956 (53) Podistica Savonese Albisola 01:06:16
19 179 Piseddu Maurizio 15/09/1976 (33) NO Bra 01:07:52
20 185 Borrelli Donato 23/12/1948 (61) Atletica Varazze Saliceto 01:11:10
21 215 Destro Maurizio 20/01/1958 (52) Running Oltrepo Pavia 01:13:57
22 224 Origone Maurizio 26/06/1970 (40) NO Savona 01:18:07
23 225 Salerni Andrea 20/02/1970 (40) NO Savona 01:18:09
24 219 Malagamba Lorenzo 03/10/1941 (68) NO Altare 01:18:48
25 194 Modonesi Guglielmo 09/12/1940 (69) CFFS Cogoleto Cogoleto 01:19:17
26 180 Scavarda Enrico 11/08/1974 (36) NO Bra 01:21:04
27 240 Trombetta Emanuele 26/06/1966 (44) Vigili del fuoco Savona 01:22:40
28 206 Piovano Giovanni 14/06/1949 (61) Triathlon Savona Savona 01:25:01
29 211 Robotti Furio 08/01/1943 (67) Podistica Savonese savona 01:30:50
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Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
30 202 Arnone Arturo 27/02/1936 (74) CFFS Cogoleto Genova 01:30:54
31 189 Amadini Giuseppe 10/03/1944 (66) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:31:07
32 250 Minuto Giovanni 09/05/1997 (13) NO Savona 01:31:44
33 197 Magnani Matteo 07/04/2001 (9) NO Carcare 01:31:45
34 198 Magnani Giovanni 23/05/2003 (7) NO Carcare 01:38:41
35 196 Magnani Gianluca 02/05/1971 (39) NO Milano 01:38:43
36 229 Testa Gabriele 01/06/2000 (10) NO Savona 01:57:03
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Classifica 0-18 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 250 Minuto Giovanni 09/05/1997 (13) NO Savona 01:31:44
2 197 Magnani Matteo 07/04/2001 (9) NO Carcare 01:31:45
3 198 Magnani Giovanni 23/05/2003 (7) NO Carcare 01:38:41
4 229 Testa Gabriele 01/06/2000 (10) NO Savona 01:57:03
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Classifica 19-29 anni - Uomini
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Classifica 30-39 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 218 Bonollo Marco 13/05/1977 (33) Atletica Varazze Albisola 00:53:34
2 217 Siccardi Claudio 21/10/1970 (39) Podistica Savonese Finale Ligure 00:54:03
3 239 Calella Gianfranco 23/02/1971 (39) Podistica Savonese Savona 00:56:08
4 200 Lavagna Stefano 12/01/1977 (33) Podistica savonese Savona 01:02:01
5 227 Aresta Alex 13/03/1978 (32) NO savona 01:06:00
6 179 Piseddu Maurizio 15/09/1976 (33) NO Bra 01:07:52
7 180 Scavarda Enrico 11/08/1974 (36) NO Bra 01:21:04
8 196 Magnani Gianluca 02/05/1971 (39) NO Milano 01:38:43
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Classifica 40-49 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 222 Caronna Daniele 28/04/1963 (47) NO Savona 00:58:56
2 231 Bruzzone Dario 10/08/1970 (40) NO Savona 01:01:55
3 172 Bianco Piero 30/09/1965 (44) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:03:01
4 134 Candotti Roberto 04/05/1966 (44) Runners Loano Pietra Ligure 01:03:16
5 224 Origone Maurizio 26/06/1970 (40) NO Savona 01:18:07
6 225 Salerni Andrea 20/02/1970 (40) NO Savona 01:18:09
7 240 Trombetta Emanuele 26/06/1966 (44) Vigili del fuoco Savona 01:22:40
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Classifica 50-59 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 232 Basso Danilo 09/11/1956 (53) Multedo Genova Finale Ligure 00:51:25
2 235 Marcafri Giovanni 13/02/1958 (52) Atletica Varazze Savona 00:56:01
3 241 Trucco Benedetto 14/01/1956 (54) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:00:26
4 210 Sai Mauro 10/03/1960 (50) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:01:52
5 138 Gallelli Francesco 06/07/1951 (59) Triathlon Savona Savona 01:02:16
6 242 Resca Felice 30/09/1956 (53) Podistica Savonese Albisola 01:06:16
7 215 Destro Maurizio 20/01/1958 (52) Running Oltrepo Pavia 01:13:57
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Classifica oltre 60 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 185 Borrelli Donato 23/12/1948 (61) Atletica Varazze Saliceto 01:11:10
2 219 Malagamba Lorenzo 03/10/1941 (68) NO Altare 01:18:48
3 194 Modonesi Guglielmo 09/12/1940 (69) CFFS Cogoleto Cogoleto 01:19:17
4 206 Piovano Giovanni 14/06/1949 (61) Triathlon Savona Savona 01:25:01
5 211 Robotti Furio 08/01/1943 (67) Podistica Savonese savona 01:30:50
6 202 Arnone Arturo 27/02/1936 (74) CFFS Cogoleto Genova 01:30:54
7 189 Amadini Giuseppe 10/03/1944 (66) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:31:07


